## California State Association of Counties – Excess Insurance Authority Delta Dental Health Maintenance Organization Agreement No. C-8-1869 Fact Sheet

- 1. August 27, 2018, Agreement No. C-8-1869, \$14,260, approved by the Board of Directors (Board).
- 2. August 26, 2019, Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. C-8-1869, \$14,000, pending approval by the Board.
  - To continue services and extend contract for period January 1, 2020 through December 31, 2020.

Total committed to California State Association of Counties – Excess Insurance Authority Delta Dental Health Maintenance Organization, Agreement No. C-8-1869, the amount of \$28,260.